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Stainless Lid, MPLS

We connect and protect

FEATURES

A stainless steel lid for a mild steel desk is a cost effective
alternative to a complete stainless steel desk within certain
environments. For example, a mild steel lid would
deteriorate quickly if operators are exposed to chemical
agents and transfer them onto it during operations and
maintenance.

Description: For replacing the standard lid on MPC desk units or MPG consoles where high corrosion resistance is

required.
Material: 2 mm AIS| 304 pre-grained stainless steel.

Finish: 400 pre-grained stainless steel.



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:
Finish:

Material:

Catalog Number

MPLS082

MPLS102

MPLS162

MPLS062

MPLS122

WARNING

2mm

Brushed

Stainless Steel 304

Height

47mm

47mm

47mm

47mm

47mm

Width

800mm

7000mm

1600mm

600mm

1200mm

Table 1/1

Depth

500mm

500mm

500mm

500mm

500mm

Enclosure
Material

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Product Family

Human Machine
Interface

Human Machine
Interface

Human Machine
Interface

Human Machine
Interface

Human Machine
Interface

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encmpls082
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encmpls102
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encmpls162
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encmpls062
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encmpls122
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

