

## **Stainless Lid, MPLS**



A stainless steel lid for a mild steel desk is a cost effective alternative to a complete stainless steel desk within certain environments. For example, a mild steel lid would deteriorate quickly if operators are exposed to chemical agents and transfer them onto it during operations and maintenance.

## **FEATURES**

Description: For replacing the standard lid on MPC desk units or MPG consoles where high corrosion resistance is required.

Material: 2 mm AISI 304 pre-grained stainless steel.

Finish: 400 pre-grained stainless steel.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Thickness: 2mm Finish: Brushed

Material: Stainless Steel 304

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Height	Width	Depth	Enclosure Material	Product Family	Quick Ship
MPLS082	47mm	800mm	500mm	Stainless Steel	Human Machine Interface	No
MPLS102	47mm	1000mm	500mm	Stainless Steel	Human Machine Interface	No
MPLS162	47mm	1600mm	500mm	Stainless Steel	Human Machine Interface	No
MPLS062	47mm	600mm	500mm	Stainless Steel	Human Machine Interface	No
MPLS122	47mm	1200mm	500mm	Stainless Steel	Human Machine Interface	No

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF**